Supervised by:
MTS/MTSB MINI SOLID CARBIDE THREAD MILL
The Promotion is only valid for MTS/MTSB Mini Solid Carbide Thread Mills.
When ordering 2 piecec (free combinable) you get 45 % discount.
Please specify in your order the promo-
tion code: MTS-25 and the article num-

UN
Tools for Internal Thread
Order example: MTS 0605C19 28 UN MT7
Pitch
TPI
UNC UNF Ordering Code d D
No. of
Flutes
I L
Thread
depth
28 1/4 MTS 0605   C14 28 UN 6 5.00 3 14.5 58 2xD1
28 1/4 MTS 0605   C19 28 UN 6 5.00 3 19.0 58 3xD1
28 1/4 MTS 0605   C19 28 UN-L 6 5.00 3 19.0 105 3xD1
24 10,12 MTS 06035 C10 24 UN 6 3.50 3 10.6 58 2xD1
24 10,12 MTS 06035 C15 24 UN 6 3.50 3 15.5 58 3xD1
24 10,12 MTS 06035 C15 24 UN-L 6 3.50 3 15.5 105 3xD1
24 5/16, 3/8 MTS 08066 C17 24 UN 8 6.60 3 17.0 64 2xD1
24 5/16, 3/8 MTS 08066 C24 24 UN 8 6.60 3 24.0 64 3xD1
20 1/4 MTS 06047 C14 20 UN 6 4.75 3 14.0 58 2xD1
20 1/4 MTS 06047 C14 20 UN-L 6 4.75 3 14.0 105 2xD1
20 1/4 MTS 06047 C19 20 UN 6 4.75 3 19.0 58 3xD1
20 1/4 MTS 06047 C19 20 UN-L 6 4.75 3 19.0 105 3xD1
20 7/16 MTS 0808   C25 20 UN 8 8.00 3 25.0 64 2xD1
20 7/16 MTS 0808   C34 20 UN 8 8.00 3 34.6 64 3xD1
18 5/16 MTS 0606   C17 18 UN 6 6.00 3 17.0 58 2xD1
18 5/16 MTS 0606   C23 18 UN 6 6.00 3 23.0 58 3xD1
18 5/8 MTS 1212   D35 18 UN 12 12.00 4 35.0 84 2xD1
18 5/8 MTS 1212   D49 18 UN 12 12.00 4 49.0 105 3xD1
16 3/8 MTS 08067 C22 16 UN 8 6.70 3 22.0 64 2xD1
16 3/8 MTS 08067 C30 16 UN 8 6.70 3 30.2 64 3xD1
14 7/16 MTS 08077 C25 14 UN 8 7.70 3 25.0 64 2xD1
14 7/16 MTS 08077 C35 14 UN 8 7.70 3 35.2 64 3xD1
13 1/2 MTS 10092 C27 13 UN 10 9.20 3 27.5 73 2xD1
13 1/2 MTS 10092 C40 13 UN 10 9.20 3 40.1 73 3xD1
12 9/16 MTS 12105 C31 12 UN 12 10.50 3 31.5 84 2xD1
12 9/16 MTS 12105 C45 12 UN 12 10.50 3 45.0 105 3xD1
11 5/8 MTS 12114 C34 11 UN 12 11.40 3 34.5 84 2xD1
11 5/8 MTS 12114 C50 11 UN 12 11.40 3 50.0 105 3xD1
10 3/4 MTS 16144 D41 10 UN 16 14.40 4 41.5 105 2xD1
10 3/4 MTS 16144 D59 10 UN 16 14.40 4 59.7 105 3xD1
Grade P M K N S H
MT7
Order example: MTS 06035 C10 24 UN MT7 First choice Alternative
Mini Mill-Thread
®
G (55˚) BSW, BSP
Same Tool for Internal and External Thread
Pitch
TPI
Standard Ordering Code d D
No. of
Flutes
I L
Thread
depth
28 G 1/8 MTS 08078 C19 28 W 8 7.8 3 19.5 64 2xD1
19 G 1/4 - 3/8 MTS 1010   D30 19 W 10 10.0 4 30.0 73 2xD1
14 G 1/2 - 7/8 MTS 1212   D37 14 W 12 12.0 4 37.0 84 2xD1
11 MTS 1616   D44 11 W 16 16.0 4 44.0 105 2xD1
Grade P M K N S H
MT7
Order example: MTS 1212 D37 14 W MT7 First choice Alternative
Mini Mill-Thread
®
UNJ With internal coolant through the flutes
Tools for Internal Thread
Pitch
TPI
UNJC UNJF Ordering Code d D
No. of
Flutes
I L